


Hello there! We're glad that you found your way to our feeding table :)
Please refer to the below on how you should proceed with the portions for your cat.

Remember to also refer to the correct feeding table for the recipe that you've purchased.

For Kittens

Kittens are at a stage where they are developing rapidly. That's why it is important for
them to consume more early on and then slowly decrease portion size as they age.

Simply follow the portions that we’ve set in 4 periods and you're good to go:
e 6-12 weeks
e 3-4 months

e 5-8 months
e 9-12 months

For Adults to Seniors

So as explained in the guide, you will have to feed your cat the portion that he/she
needs based on 3 factors which are:

o Age
e Weight
o Activity Level

Once you have the information, simply look for the portion in the
table below that fits your cat’s requirement. Happy feeding!



PledgeCare

Feeding Guide
For Chicken Recipe

6-12 3-4 5-8 9-12 Less Active Average
Weeks (g) Months (g) Months (g) Months (g) Adults (g) Adults (g)

Weight(kg)




PledgeCare

Feeding Guide
For Fish Recipe

6-12 3-4 5-8 9-12 Less Active Average
Weeks (g) Months (g) Months (g) Months (g) Adults (g) Adults (g)

Weight(kg)







Hello there! We're glad that you found your way to our feeding table :)
Please refer to the below on how you should proceed with the portions for your pup.

Remember to also refer to the correct feeding table for the recipe that you've purchased.

For Puppies

Puppies are at a stage where they are developing rapidly. That's why it is important for
them to consume more early on and then slowly decrease portion size as they age.

Simply follow the portions that we’ve set in 4 periods and you're good to go:
e 6-12 weeks
e 3-4 months

e 5-7 months
e 8-12months

For Adults to Seniors

So as explained in the guide, you will have to feed your pup the portion that he/she
needs based on 3 factors which are:

o Age
e Weight
o Activity Level

Once you have that information, simply look for the portion in the
table below that fits your pup’s requirement. Happy feeding!
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PledgeCare

Feeding Guide
For Beef Recipe

6-12 3-4 5-7 8-12 Less Active = Average Active  Very Active Seniors

Weight(ke) Weeks (g) Months (g) Months (g) Months (g) Adults (g)  Adults (g) Adults (g)  Adults (g) (8)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9




PledgeCare

Feeding Guide
For Fish Recipe

6-12 3-4 5-7 8-12 Less Active  Average Active  Very Active  Seniors

Weight(kg) Weeks (g) Months (g) Months (g) Months (g) Adults (g)  Adults (g) Adults (g) Adults (g) (8)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9




PledgeCare

Feeding Guide
For Duck Recipe

6-12 3-4 5-7 8-12 Less Active  Average Active  Very Active Seniors

WS, Weeks (g) Months (g) Months (g) Months (g) Adults (g)  Adults (g) Adults (g)  Adults (g) (8)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9




